Highly compact
signal conditioners
with plug-in connection technology
MINI Analog Pro
2  PHOENIX CONTACT
MINI Analog Pro offers the easiest
installation and startup with minimum
space requirements. MINI Analog Pro is

Order your desired device configuration
easily and flexibly:
• Use the order key from the catalog
• User-guided e-shop
14  PHOENIX CONTACT
ME 6,2 TBUS-2 1,5/5-ST-3,81 GY
Order No.: 2695439
• Gray, for two MINI Analog Pro modules
each
ME 17,5 TBUS 1,5/5-ST-3,81 GN
Order No.: 2709561
• Green, for MINI-SYS system power supply
(2 required)
IFS-USB-PROG-ADAPTER
Order No.: 2811271
• Programming adapter with USB interface,
for programming via PC
NFC-USB-PROG-ADAPTER
Order No.: 2900013
• Programming adapter for wireless
communication via NFC
IFS-BT-PROG-ADAPTER
Order No.: 2905872
• Programming adapter for wireless
communication via Bluetooth
MINI-SYS-PS-100-240AC/24DC/1.5
Order No.: 2866983
MINI-PS-100-240AC/24DC/1.5/EX
Order No. 2866653 (Ex n-capable)
• Wide range input:
85 … 264 V AC (45 – 65 Hz)
• Output voltage:
24 V DC ± 1%
• Output current:
1.5 A at 60°C/2 A at 40°C
SK 5,0 WH:REEL
Order No.: 0805221
• Self-adhesive marker strips, unmarked,
continuous
• Roll material for marking with
THERMOMARK ROLL thermal transfer
printer
UCT-EM (30x5) Order No. 0801505
UCT-EM (30x5) CUS Order No. 0801589
UCT-EM (30x5) YE Order No. 0830340
UC-EMLP (15x5) Order No. 0819301
UC-EMLP (15x5) CUS Order No. 0824550
• For snapping or sticking onto module cover
• Can be marked with
THERMOMARK CARD or BLUEMARK
printer
• Marking field: 30 x 5 mm/15 x 5 mm
PACT RCP-4000A-UIRO-PT-D95
Order No.: 2906234
• Set with 300 mm coil length
PACT RCP-4000A-UIRO-PT-D140
Order No.: 2906235
• Set with 450 mm coil length
PACT RCP-4000A-UIRO-PT-D190
Order No.: 2906236
• Set with 600 mm coil length
PACT RCP-CLAMP
Order No.: 2904895
• Coil holding device for busbars
DIN rail connector Programming adapterSystem power supply